

Thomas J. Fennell Appointed to the Canisius University Alumni Association Board of Directors



June 5, 2023 | PRESS RELEASES

BUFFALO, NEW YORK – Lippes Mathias is pleased to share that Thomas J. Fennell, a partner and member of the firm's real estate practice team, has been appointed to serve on the Canisius University Alumni Association Board of Directors. Fennell graduated summa cum laude from Canisius College (now Canisius University) in 2008.

Fennell focuses his practice in the area of commercial real estate transactions, including sales and acquisitions, financings, project development, contract review and related real property title matters. His experience includes representing local, regional and national developers, including owners of office parks, shopping centers and multifamily apartment complexes. In addition, Fennell contributes to the firm's commercial leasing practice group, representing landlords and tenants of retail shopping centers, restaurants, office parks and mix-used commercial properties.

He currently serves as chair of the firm's pro bono advisory committee.

About the Canisius University Alumni Association Board of Directors

The Canisius University Alumni Association Board of Directors assists the college, and specifically the office of alumni engagement, in achieving its mission to engage alumni in direct and meaningful ways in order to develop a long-term relationship between alumni and alma mater.

About Lippes Mathias LLP

Lippes Mathias is a full-service law firm with nearly 175 attorneys serving clients regionally, nationally, and internationally. With offices in Buffalo, Clarence, Albany, Long Island, New York, Rochester and Saratoga Springs, N.Y.; Greater Toronto Area; Chicago, Ill.; Jacksonville, Fla.; Cleveland, Ohio; San Antonio, Texas; Oklahoma City, Okla. and Washington, D.C., the firm represents publicly and privately-owned companies, private equity and venture capital firms, real estate developers, financial institutions, municipalities, governmental entities, and individuals.

Year after year, Lippes Mathias is proud to be recognized by The Best Lawyers in America[®], U.S. News - Best Lawyers[®], Super Lawyers and Chambers USA. For more information, visit www.lippes.com.

Related Team



Thomas J. Fennell Partner